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Sliced Chorizo 5009

Chorizo 10x

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Chorizo made with pork shoulder . Mixing meat with peppers and paprika and maturing for the time

needed to get the flavour of traditional Spanish Chorizo.

Brand

Carron Lodge Ltd.

Manufacturer Product Code CHOR500

Product Type
Product Category
Storage Type
Erudus ID

Specification Type

Inner Component GTIN

Outer Case GTIN

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS

SUPPLEMENTARY
INGREDIENT
INFORMATION

Food
Meat and Meat Products

Chilled

60e360a4f46e4165aa74d40bc1671ee7

Legacy

08411034044960
48411034044944

Ingredient Declaration

‘fS erudus
s

United around food data

Pork meat, (125 g per 100 g product.). salt, paprika, lactose (MILK), pork protein, dextrose, spices, antioxidant (E-316), preservative
(E-250), colour (E-120), Surface treated with conservatives E-202 and E-235.

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing Gluten
Barley

Oats

Rye

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)
Crustacea

Eggs

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

No

Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

It can contain traces of other MILK derivatives and SOY, Packed in a protective atmosphere.

Palm Oil
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat
GM Protein/DNA
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No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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ADDITIVES

DIET
SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

SUPPLEMENTARY
NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ACCREDITATIONS/
CERTIFICATIONS/
ASSURANCE
SCHEMES

Product Contains:
Artificial Antioxidants

Artificial Colours

Artificial Flavour Enhancers

Suitable for Coeliacs
Kosher Diet

Vegan Diet

Nutrient

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Storage Instructions

Keep Refrigerated

Shelf Life from Time of Production

BRES

CERTIFICATION BODY

Other Accreditation

Yes
No
No

No
No
No

Energy
1373 k)

331 kcal
16%

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 331kcal / 1373k]

30g

Artificial Flavourings
Artificial Preservatives

Artificial Sweeteners

Halal Diet

Vegetarian Diet

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.

per 100g/ml

1373 K
331 keal
278
10¢g
18

g

Og
21g
425g

1700 mg

180 Days

RI per 100g/ml

16%
17%
39%
50%
0%

1%

42%

71%

per 30g/ml
serving

411.9K
99.3 kcal
8.1g
3g
03g
03g
63g
13g

510 mg

No
Yes

No

No
No

RI per 30g/ml
serving

5%
5%
12%
15%
0%

0%

13%

22%

Scope: Production and slicing of cured and cooked meat products. Packaging in macro perfored packaging of cured meat

products (fuet and cured sausage).Packaging in modified atmosphere or vacuum of cured meat products (sliced or piece) and

cooked (sliced or piece).Production and slicing of beef and pork carpaccio.
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ORIGIN

PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTICS
CONFIGURATION

PRODUCT
WEIGHTS

PRODUCT
DIMENSIONS

PALLET
INFORMATION

PACKAGING

OTHER
INFORMATION

Product Country of Origin/Place of
Provenance
Additional Origin Details

Standards Testing

Case Configuration

Total Quantity of Inner Components in

Outer Case

Is the Outer Case Splittable?
Inner Component

Variable Weight Consumer Item
Weight/Volume

500g

Outer Case

Outer Case Gross Weight
Outer Case Net Weight
Inner Component

Inner Component Depth
Inner Component Width

Inner Component Height

Outer Case

Outer Case Depth
Outer Case Width

Outer Case Height

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer
Quantity of Layers Per Pallet

Quantity of Cases Per Pallet
Inner Component Packaging
Type Materials

Tray Plastic

Outer Case Packaging
Type Materials

Case Paper/Cardboard

Manufacturer Comments
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Spain

10 Units

Yes

No

6.4 kg
6 kg

0mm
0 mm

0mm

0 mm
0 mm

0mm

20 Cases
4 Layers
80 Cases

Weight

Weight

300g

3/4

Recycled Plastic %

Recycled Plastic %

Inner Pack Configuration

Pallet Height
Pallet Gross Weight

Recyclable

Recyclable

0 MTR
Okg

Returnable = Composite

Returnable = Composite
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CONTACT Address

INFORMATION Carron Lodge Ltd.

Park Head Farm, Carron Lane
Inglewhite

Preston

Lancashire

PR3 2LN

United Kingdom

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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